MARES CX DISC FORCE 1

Frame

Fork

Rear Derailleur
Shifter
Cassette
Crankset

Gear
Handlebar
Stem

Headset
Saddle
Seatpost
Brake Calipers
Wheelset
Tires

Colour

The specifications and not the pictures are decisive. Technical changes of the components and errors excepted

Mares CC P2T 10 Carbon Disc
Mares CX P2T 10 Carbon T4 Disc
SRAM Force 1

SRAM Force 1 HRD

SRAM Force 1

SRAM Force 1

front: 42 rear: 11/32

fi'zi:k Cyrano R3

CPX Carbon

FSA Orbit C33

fi'zi:k Aliante R3 Kium

CPX Plus Carbon

SRAM Force 1 HRD 160 mm / 160 mm

DT Swiss R23 Spline disc

Schwalbe Rocket Ron Evo
Focus Edition 622 X 33

Carbon / White / Blue

WHEEL SIZE SIZE/CM

48
51
54
56
58
60

28"
28"

FRAMESIZE STACK

ROAD MOUNTAIN ELECTRIC ALLROU

XXS/48

XS/51
S/54
M/56
L/58

XL/60

[mm]

527
537
548
559
569
580

Class leading performance - best cyclo-cross frame/fork available
1 by 11 SRAM Force 1 disc

R.A.T. thru axle

DT Swiss R23 spline disc wheelset

ARTICLE NO.

623012 360
623 012 361
623012 362
623012 363
623 012 364
623012 365

REACH

[mm]

365 170
375 172,5
382 172,5
390 172,5
397 175
405 175

CRANKSET

[length in mm]

40
40
42
44
44
44
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HANDLEBAR STEM

[width in mm]

5
6 YEARS
CARBON WARRANTY

RAT. RAPID
AXLE TECHNOLOGY

[length in mm]

90
90
100
100
110
110
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